•				
',		19-1750	ı	icense Fee: \$_540. ⁶⁰ nvoice #: 168465
License Number		CITY OF LA CROSSE	- 1	nvoice #: 168465
License Issued	APPLI	CATION FOR PUBLIC VEHICLE	FOR HIRE	
License Period: January 1st, 2	020 to Dec	ember 31st, 2020		
BUSINESS INFORMATION				
Business Name (Real/Legal)	Luxur	y Limos, LLC		
Trade Name (DBA)	Luxur	y Limos		
Address	1524	Flat Rd., Suite 110, Holmen, WI	54636	
Zoning District New addresses must be verified comp by a building inspector.	liant N/A -	Holmen		
Telephone	608-3	317-5589		
Wisconsin Seller Permit No. Required if vehicles are leased to drive	ors. N/A -	Drivers paid hourly, do not have	lease vehicles.	
OWNER INFORMATION				
Owner(s) Name (First, Full Middle, Last)	Steve	en John Dolezel (for WL&LL LLC))	
Owner(s) Date of Birth				
Home Address	3220	Emerald Valley Dr., Onalaska, V		
Telephone	Home	608- 510-1940 -781-30	47 Cell	
		OF A FELONY OR MISDEMEANOR? DRDINANCE VIOLATION IN THE LAST NATURE OF THE OFFENSE AND PLACE.	FIVE (5) YEARS? CE OF CONVICTIO	N (use reverse side, if necessary).
	Noble Insur	ance Service LLC		
Address	N5822 Cou	inty Road OS, Onalaska, WI 546	550	
		08-779 - 5500		ryn@nobleinsurance.net
ATTACH A CERTIFICATE OF INS DURATION OF THE POLICY. ALL II The policy must be endorsed nami	SURANCE IN NSURED VEH ng the City o	DICATING THE INSURANCE CARRIE HICLES SHALL BE IDENTIFIED ON THE If La Crosse as Additional Insured and	ER, INSURED, PO E CERTIFICATE OF I said endorsemen	DLICY NUMBER, POLICY LIMITS AND FINSURANCE. It page must accompany the certificate.
Method of Charging		Metered Rates Zone R	Rates	Vehicle Rental Rate X
Schedule of Rates (or attach Schedule to be posted the	vehicles)	See Attached Page For Rate Fe	ees	
VEHICLE INFORMATION				
Number of Vehicles to be Lice	ensed	9		
<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
VEHICLE ID NUMBER	10	YEAR, MAKE & MODEL (Model Year Cannot Exceed (ears of Age - Renewals are Exempt)	CAPACITY (incl. driver)	STATE & LICENSE NO
See Attached Page				
1 ·	1		i	

[&]quot;vehicles with capacities of 16 or greater that have both a valid USDOT and MC number are exempt.

	ATTACH ORIGINAL CERTI for hire is in good mechanica Technician.					
	_ATTACH A CERTIFICATE (Model and VIN. Said poli endorsement MUST accomp insured on the certificate is i	cy must be endorse pany the Certificate of	ed naming the City of Insurance at the t	of La Crosse ime of filing. No	as additional insured	I. Said
	ATTACH A PHOTOCOPY of VEHICLE (the title/confirm application only. Note: A sand inspected by an authoromust be provided).	ation must be in the salvage title may not	ne name of busine be used as a publi	ess or owner); ic vehicle until th	required for original ne vehicle has been i	vehicle repaired
	_ATTACH PHOTOCOPY OF or when there is a change in			applicable. This	is required of new ap	plicants
herek inform certify mecha	apter 10, Article XIII of the Co by attest that the information nation or making false states that the above automobile anical condition at all times 0, Article XIII of the La Cross	on contained in this ments on this appli e(s) was inspected and will comply wi	application is true cation will be basis by an A.S.E. cert th the provisions o	and correct. I s for denial/revo	ocation of license. I n and will be kept i	further n good
SIGNA	TURE OF APPLICANT	the fl	Delyel	DATE	//-//-/9	
				92		

SIGNATURE OF POLICE REPRESENTATIVE ATE 11-18-19



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

11/07/19

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsements.

PRO	DUCER			meate holder in lied of St	CONTAI NAME:					
NC	BLE INSURANCE SERVICE (LC			PHONE	Ext): (608)	770 5500	FAX (A/C, No):	/0001	
	5822 County Road OS				I E-MAIL				(608)	779-5503
	alaska, WI 54650				ADDRES			NSUFANCE. NET		
	0194133					NAIC #				
INSU					INSURE					
	LUXURY LIMOS LLC				INSURE					
					INSURE	RC: HUDS	ON			
	DBA: LUXURY LIMOS				INSURE	RD:				
	1524 FLAT RD, STE 1	10			INSURE					
	HOLMEN. WI 54636				INSURE	RF:				
				NUMBER:				REVISION NUMBER:		
TF IAI	IIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES	OF	INSU	RANCE LISTED BELOW HA	VE BEE	N ISSUED TO	THE INSUR	ED NAMED ABOVE FOR T	HE POI	LICY PERIOD
CI	DICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY R RTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY (CLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	PERI	AIN.	THE INSURANCE AFFORD	ED BY	THE POLICIE	S DESCRIBE	D HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO	D ALL	THE TERMS,
INSR		ADDL	SUBR	LIMITS SHOWN MAT HAVE						
LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	INSD	SUBR WVD	POLICY NUMBER	.	POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMITS		
	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	İ.			ŀ			DAMAGE TO RENTED	\$	[
	CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR				- 1			PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$	
								MED EXP (Any one person)	\$	
					1			PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:				1			GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	
	POLICY PRO-				- }			PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$	
	OTHER:				j				\$	
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY							COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$	1.500,000
	ANY AUTO				1				\$	
Α	OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS ONLY	Y		WP009719	- 1	05/17/19	05/17/20	BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$	
	HIRED NON-OWNED	'		*** 0007 10	j			PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$	
	AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY				-				S	
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUP	-						EACH OCCURRENCE	s	3,500,000
				117040045500	05/17/19	05/17/20		<u>• </u>	3.500.000	
С	7 1 100000000			HXS100045502	- 1	03/1//19	05/1//20	7.557.55	<u>, </u>	3.300.000
	DED RETENTIONS WORKERS COMPENSATION		-					PER OTH-	>	·
	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N	l				'				400.000
В	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	N/A		MWC014458501		03/01/19	03/01/20		\$	100,000
_	(Mandatory In NH) If yes, describe under				l			E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE		100,000
	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$	500.000
					l					
		ļ		•		05/17/19	05/17/20			
877	RIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC	Be /		101 Additional Company Colors	le mari h	attached #	a engra le rosult	redi		
					-					
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER IS ADDI	TIO	NAL	INSURED AS RESP	ECTS	TO THE	PERATIC	NS OF THE		
	MED INSURED. RE: ATTACH									
146	MED MOUNED. NE. AT IACK		JUI	LEGEL OF AUTOS.				•		
										1
]
		,		1						
CEI	RTIFICATE HOLDER				CANC	ELLATION				
			-							
					SHO	ULD ANY OF	THE ABOVE (DESCRIBED POLICIES BE C EREOF, NOTICE WILL	ANCEL Be de	LED BEFORE
	CITY OF LA CROSSE				ACC	ORDANCE WI	TH THE POLK	CY PROVISIONS.		
	400 LA CROSSE ST									
	LA CROSSE, WI 5460	1			AUTHO	RIZED REPRESE	NTATIVE			
					1	.	7.1	1 <u>-</u> -		
						Daisy	. May	10ft		
						ø/19	88-2015 AC	ORD CORPORATION.	All rigi	nts reserved.

	AGENCY
¿Qè	100V
•	

.bevie	ser est	gin ilA .	иоітаяочяоэ д	100A 600s	-£66 l ⊚					·····			(11/6003	129 (ACORE
														98812	SET UNIXE
			\$:MBR9 JATOT					The second	H	5V T2M	12 WIFE2 +	אורפצ			MORK I SC
COLL		\$	\$		COLL	니 wra	SPEC SPEC COFL	ROTOR		NO.			SERVI	-1	- FARM
			IA TZ	8MI3R 54	19MO2	_ # _	TOWING	TJUA YAR GEI		SECARGES LIAB	55	.⊢	MATAR		USE PLEA
3PEC	\qMO3		реопствеез	TN38	สรา	1 = 1	ROTOM	PORT NO-	<u> </u>	NECK ECK	12 3PIH RC	/3 1.	COMM	1	
	COSTNEW	s	Janimaet Teeh	ST MA-1	SUIGAS	SEAT CP	ROTOA4	aıc	8	CFY2	MOS	GAM I	1	ЯЗТ	STATE
	MRN TROO	'	10034631 1551	4643	Julia	1-0-1-01				Τ '					ADDRESS
	412	STATE			типоэ				MID				mlupeA) T3		ONIDARAĐ
	1	Ι	SPEC X COML	dd		•••	N224L731				BNI.	ECON		2003	9
SAW COLL	MY2 OTO	BOAINN	CLE TYPE ST	VEHIC		NAV	AZIS 7	POPY FU				FORD	WAKE:	YEAR	# HBA
			TOTAL PREM: \$				7 7 7 7 7 7	מומע	H	SU TOU	12 WICES +	SETIV			DRIVE TO
כסרר		\$	\$	<u> </u>	COTT	_ MH	8 LABOR SPEC 130 D	NINS MINS ED by		EAULT NO.	-		SERVIC	⊣	MRA7
7 40 OF		- 1	A TE A	REIMB FG	NAMOS _	╛╩┝	ROTOM SUMOT	אחרו סמר אס-		NERAGES	55		COMM	- BRUS	
3952 J 40 0	'awoo		DEDUCTIBLES	RENT	dS1	1 = 1	חאסאוא	ם באר אס-ן	M I	IECK	12 ∃ЯІН ЯС	/3	1		1
	:081 NEM	S	Janimrət T231	HAIRI I	SUIGASI	SEATCP	ROTOA4	SIC	8	CLASS	MOS	OAM 1		IAST	STATE
	W3N 180	<u>'</u>	10KM 631 1331	4043	1 3,000	100 2 0 0 0			<u> </u>	1				T	ADDRESS
	dIZ	STATE			тилоэ				YTIO			q pu KA)	anlupasi) T3	STRE	DNIDARAD
	<u> </u>	1	SPEC X COML	dd	T	\$91009A	-M81 MS3	ATM: 154		•		NWOT	MODEL:	2003	Þ
SAW	MY2 OTC	30A \ MT	18 BYT BIC	AEHK			OSINE	WIT HAVE			N,	FINCO	WAKE:	YEAR	# HBA
1.100	11.0100		TOTAL PREM: \$						н	NO. PRICE:	12 MIFES +	אורפצ	A &r >	HOOR	MOBIK \ 20 DEINE 10
COFF		\$	5		COLL	— мтя Г	SPEC	RINS	<u> </u>	NO			SERVIC		FARM
		_	MA TE AA	53	19MOS	_ 14 _	NONWOT SOBAL 8	ED PAY	1 '	LIAS	22	 	METAIL	3808	PLEAS
SPEC	\qMQ		DEDUCTIBLES	RENT	dS1	<u> </u>	SNIRGNU ROTOM	מתר אס-	14 l	VERAGES ECK	12 ∃ਸ਼ਾਮ ਸ਼	Da 1	COWM	Д	nze
		S	manuar ma 169		601000	SEAT CP	яотэмя	SIC	١.	CLASS	Mar	OAM 1	١,	MET.	arata
	COSTNEW		LEST TERMINAL	HTSA3	SUIGASI	182 TA39	401043	518		1	1	J 1 1151.0		T	FEE DIT
	diZ	STATE			YTHUOD				ΥTIO	,		q IU KA)	entupoA) Tä	BATE	BARAGING 2339000
	T	1	PPEC X COML	dd	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	19800AH	XETERT	ATM: JED			JINE	ECONT	WODET:	2002	3
SAW	MY8 DTC	BOAIM	TE TYPE SY	VEHIC		NAV	T SIZE	BSK FUL				FORD	WAKE:	YEAR	# HBA
			TOTAL PREM: 5						н	NET VEI	12 WIFES +	NES I	N SI >	HOOF	NORK 18C
COLL		s	\$		COLL	WTI	SPEC	SUIV	البر الله	TJUAT		30	SERVIC	_	MRA3
O.O.F	^_		WATE AA	REIMB	\qwo2 [_ 4	AOTOM SUMOT ROBALL	YAN GE		BAIJ	50	L.	NETAIL	BRUS	PLEAS
3348 1403	\9MO; DTO		DEDUCTBLES A	RENT	dS1	_	SURGING	-סאר אסכ	<u>5₹ </u>	VERAGES	HS BRIH R	ר גס	COMM		380
		\$			0010001		яотэмя		١.						BIATE
	OOT NEW	,	EST TERMINAL	urasa	SUIGAR	95 TA38	GOTOAR	81C	1 *	CLASS	MUI	DIMAD		ARST	SIATE
	dIZ	STATE			TINUOS				YIIO	,		(AN UI D	onlupeA) TE	BHE	garaging Address
	<u> </u>	T	PPEC X COML	6	1	K658003	-M81W23	ATM: JEJI			AA:	NWOT		2003	7
SAW COLL	MY8 OTC	MINGE	SIE TYPE SY	VEHIC	1		OSINE	MIT WA				ГІИСО		YEAR	VEH#
			TOTAL PREM: \$			•			н	NET VE	12 WIFE2 +	SET	4 St >		MORK / SC
COFF		\$	\$		COFF			SNIN	in	LAULT		30	SERVIC		MRAT
3 40 OE	270	$\overline{}$	MA 12 AA	REIMB FG	ไหพือ To	ᆜᄖᆜ	ROBAL 8	. ////		8A1J			JIATƏR	อษกร	DLEAS
395C	/amo:		DEDUCTIBLES	RENT	ası	=	SNIRGNU ROTOM	אטרן אס-	14 N	NEBAGES ECK	HS BAIH AC	ר נכ	соми		asn
		\$													7.5.6
	OST NEW	,	EST TERMINAL	HT9A3	SUIGASI	SEAT CP	ROTOAR	SIC	1 8	CFASS	3CM	9/MA9		SKETT	STATE
	dīZ	STATE			COUNTY				1110	.		f			GARAGING ADDRESS
	T == 1		PPEC X COML	dd	Zivilos	K603185	EN81W32	LTL :'NTA	YTIO	<u>' </u>	ZAS	TOWN	monet:	2002	1
SAW COLL	NYS OTO	30A IM	(2)				PENISO					LINCO			41174
			-					AUUB					CRIPTIC	E DES	VEHICL
				רכ	SOWI	<u>הצחשג ו</u>	61/	LL/90	-						WP00
					(s)	NED INSOVEC		VITOB443						ABOMU	POLICY NU
						no	S			2	VICE LI	SE SER	URAN		
	D DIAN	_				יצאובא	/0								V GENCA
	1/80/16 (WWW)				TE	HED	F 2C	EHICF	ΙΛ						<u> </u>
		-141	•						1				#	- 246	# 3 TY

	•			
ACORD'	VEHICLE	E SCHEDUL	.E	DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 11/08/19
AGENCY		CARRIER		NAIC CODE
NOBLE INSURANCE SERVICE LLC				
POLICY NUMBER	EFFECTIVE	DATE NAMED INSURED(S)		
		LUXURY LIMO	OS LLC	
VEHICLE DESCRIPTION				
VEH# YEAR MAKE: LINCOLN	BODY TYPE: SUV		VEHICLE TYPE	SYM / AGE COMP / COLL
10 2014 MODEL: NAVIGATOR		J3J51EEL00291	PP SPEC X COML	O.C.SIM SIM
STREET (Required to KY)	CITY			

VE	HICI	E DI	-80	PIPT	ION					-				Ų,	KURY	Ш	MOS	<u>LLC</u>						
VE		YEA	_	MAKE		NO	OLM				BODY						F						1.00007	1 6011 1
10			-				OLN				BODY TYPE:	SU							VEH	ICLE TYPE	7	SYM / AC	OTC SYN	COLL
		201			Li N		GATOR				V.I.N.:	5LI	<u> 4JJ3J51E</u>	EL	00291			PP	لــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	SPEC X	COML	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
ADD	AGINO RESS	3		trodi	211 00 11	1111			_	CITY						١	COUNTY					STA	TE ZIP	
STAT	E	TE	RR			GW	V/GCW		CLAS!	5	SIC		FACTOR	1	EAT CP	R/	Dius		FART	HEST TERMI	NAL		COST NE	w
			•										İ									5		.
USE				CON	AM'L		FOR HIRE	CHE	CK /ERAGES		ADD'L NO- FAULT		UNDRINS MOTOR		F		LSP	RE	NT	DEDUCT	BLES	ACV	COMP/ OTC	SPEC C OF L
	PLEA	SURE	Г	RET	AIL				LIAB		MED PAY		TOWING & LABOR	\neg	FT -	一	COMPI	FG	IMB	T AA	e1	AMT	OTC L	
	FARM	l	Г	SER	VICE		'		NO- FAULT		UNINS MOTOR	ᅥ	SPEC C OF L		FTW	_	COLL	╣,		~		3		COLL
DRIV	E TO K/SC	· LOOI	Τ	<1	5 MILE	s	15 MILE	S+	NET VE		MUTUR		COFL							+		1.9		COLL
VE		YEA	2	MAKE:	11	NC	OLN		DR/CR:		BCDY TYPE:	SU	V						VEH	<u> TOTAL PF</u> CLE TYPE	(EM; 3	SYM/AC	E COMP /	COLL
11		201	-		∴ Mi		<u> </u>						MDJ8JK5D	\DI	42020		-	PP		SPEC X	COML		- DIC SYN	SYM
	i	1			ired in					CITY	A-1-14-	ZLI	IDJOJNOL	/DL	-12930		YTNUO		الا	<u> </u>	00	STAT	TE ZIP	
ADDI	AGINO RESS	•		,,,,,,												Ţ						J		
LIC STAT	E	TE	RR			GW	V/GCW		CLASS	3	SIC		FACTOR	8	EAT CP	RA	LDIUS		FART	HEST TERM	NAL	- 1	COST NE	w
	ᆚ													Ц,	1	L,				.,		<u> </u>	- Tabasas	
USE			┖	COV	AMIL		FOR HIRE	CHE	CK ERAGES	;	ADD'L NO- FAULT		UNDRINS MOTOR	i	F		LSP	RE	NT !MB	DEDUCTI	BLES	_ ACV	COMP/ OTC	SPEC C OF L
	PLEA	SURE		RET	AIL				LIAB		MED PAY		TOWING & LABOR		FT		COMP/ OTC	FG			ST	AMT S		
\neg	FARM	l		SER	VICE		'		NO- FAULT		UNINS MOTOR		SPEC C OF L		FTW		COLL			\$		s		COLL
DRIV	E TO	HOOL	Τ	< 1	5 MILE	S	15 MILE	S +	NET VEI	Н										TOTAL PE	REM: \$			
VEI		YEA	2	MAKE:	FC	DRI	0		7 10100111		BODY TYPE:	FU	LL SIZE	V	M				VEH	CLE TYPE		SYM / AC	E COMP	COLL
12		201	}-										DES8PM9			 6		PP		SPEC X	COML			
GAR	12 2017 MODEL: TRANSIT GARAGING STREET (Required in KY) ADDRESS						1	CITY							YTHUO		-11			STA	TE ZIP			
LIC		<u> </u>									818		FACTOR	16	EAT CP	1 84	Dius		EADT	HEST TERMI	NAL	-	COST NE	w
STAT	E	π	RR			GVV	V / GCW		CLASS	>	SIC		FACTOR	ľ	EAT CP	~	Lius		FAIL	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		s		
									cv (ADDI NO. I		UNDRINS	┷	ا	┖┯		TRE	NT	DEDUCTI	RI FS		COMP/	SPEC C OF L
USE			\vdash	CON	MM'L		FOR HIRE	cov	CK ERAGES		ADD'L NO- FAULT	_	MOTOR _		F _		COMP/	RE	EIMB		_ 	_ ACV	T OLC L	COFL
	PLEA	SURE	_	RET	'AIL				LIAB		MED PAY		LABOR _	_	FT		OTC	FG	•	^^	51	TAMT 3		
	FARN		<u> </u>	SEF	IVICE			<u> </u>	FAULT		UNINS MOTOR		SPEC C OF L	!	FTW		COLL			\$				COLL
DRIV	E TO	HOOL	丄	< 1	5 MILE	ES	15 MILE	:S+	NET VE DR/CR:	n										TOTAL P	REM: \$		- I COMP I	COLL
VE	HB	YEA	R	MAKE	<u> </u>	NC	OLN				BODY TYPE:	SU	<u>V</u>					_	VEH	ICLE TYPE	1	SYM / AC	OTC SYN	COLL SYM
13		201	6 \perp	MODE	L: N	<u>AVI</u>	GATOR	<u> </u>			V.I.N.:	<u>5L1</u>	MJJ3LT1G	EL	.01259			PP		SPEC X	COML	<u> </u>		
	AGING RESS	3 ST	REE'	r (Req	aired in	ı KY)				CITY						ſ	COUNTY					STA	TE ZIP	
STA			ERR			GV	N/GCW	Т	CLAS	s	SIC		FACTOR	1	SEAT CP	R	ADIUS		FART	HEST TERM	NAL		COST NE	:W
SIM	-										i		}	- 1								5_		
USE			Т	COI	MM'L		FOR HIRE	CHE	ECK VERAGES		ADD'L NO- FAULT		UNDRINS MOTOR		F	T	LSP	R	ENT EIMB	DEDUCTI	BLES	ACV	COMP/ OTC	SPEC C OF L
		SURE	\vdash	RET	AIL		1		LIAB	П	MED PAY		TOWNG		FT		COMP/ OTC	FC		M A	S	TAMT S	3	
\dashv	FAR		\vdash	⊣	RVICE		j	Н	NO- FAULT	Н	UNINS MOTOR		& LABOR SPEC C CF L		FTW		COLL			s		[s	3	COLL
		CHOO	╁	┵┯	15 MILI	ES T	15 MILE		NET VE DR/CR:	H	MOTOR		L GOP L		l					TOTAL P	REM: S			
	<u> </u>	YEA					10 11112		I DR/CR:		BODY TYPE:								VEH	ICLE TYPE		SYM/A	SE OTC SY	COLL SYM
72	n #	164	" }	MAKE														T PP		SPEC	COML	ļ	0.00	"
			1	MODE						CITY	V.LN.:					1	COUNTY					STA	TE ZIP	<u></u>
	AGIN RESS	5	REE	T (Req	uired li	n KY)	1			CITY														
STA	TE	T	ERR			GV	W / GCW		CLAS	s	SIC		FACTOR	1	SEAT CP	R	ADIUS		FAR	THEST TERM	INAL	s	COST N	EW
	丄						·	1 6114	ECV		ADDI NO	_	UNDRINS		T - T	Щ,	1.00	I R	ENT	DEDUCT	BLES		COMP/ OTC	SPEC C OF L
USE	:			_ ∞	MM'L	<u></u>	FOR HIRE	CO	ECK YERAGES	Ш	ADD'L NO- FAULT	ļ	MOTOR L		F	_	LSP COMP/		ENT EIMB	├ ─┐		_ ACV)C OF L
	PLEA	SURE	L	RE	TAIL	L	j	$ldsymbol{ld}}}}}}$	LIAB		MED PAY	<u> </u>	TOWING & LABOR		FT		COMP/ OTC	F'	u	├ ── ^^	s	- F	<u> </u>	
	FAR			SE	RVICE				NO- FAULT	$\sqcup 1$	UNINS MOTOR	<u></u>	SPEC C OF L		FTW		COLL			5			<u> </u>	COLL
DRI	VE TO	сноо	T	<	15 MIL	ES	15 MILI	ES+	NET VE	H										TOTAL P	REM: \$			
777	71/9																							

ACORD 129 (2009/11)

POLICY CHANGES

THIS ENDORSEMENT CHANGES THE POLICY. PLEASE READ IT CAREFULLY.

Endorsement Number: 3

This endorsement changes Policy Number: WP009719 Effective: 11/19/2019 (12:01 A.M. Std. Time)

issued to: Luxury Limos LLC DBA Luxury Limos

The following Additional Interest(s) are ADDED/AMENDED:

NO.	Al - Additional insured LP - Loss Payee LI - Lessed with Driver including Non-Trucking	AL - Lessor-Additional insured and Loss Payee
	AI City of La Crosse 400 La Cross	LX - Leased with Driver Excluding Non-Trucking 18 St La Crosse WI,54601

The following REVISED form(s) are ATTACHED:

TL-164 (9/16)

Additional Insured - Designated Person or

Organization

ENDORSEMENT PREMIUM:

No Change

NEW TOTAL POLICY TERM PREMIUM: \$

30,232.00

PRO RATE FACTOR: .490

All other terms and conditions of this policy remain unchanged.

Date: 11/20/2019 DA

Producer's Signature

NAME OF BUSINE	ESS: Luxury Lime	os LLC					
VEHICLE MAKE:	Lincoln		MODE	L: Towns	ear	YEAR:	2002
VIN: 1L1FM81W3	2Y603185			ı			
		NEEDS R	EPAIR	DATE	OF REPAIR	NO REPAI	R NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. con	ver and aim)			*********			<u> </u>
Parking Lamps							
Directional Lamps							
Flashing Warning La	amps						
Side Marker Lamps/	Reflectors		-				
Tail Lamps (incl. con	ver)						
Back Up Lamps							
Brake Lamps							
Steering System							
Hood & Trunk Latch	ies						
Emission/Exhaust Sy	/stem						
Tires (incl. spare & j (Note: tire-tread depth	iack) h shall not be less the	an 2/32 of an i	inch)				
Windshield (incl. wij	pers & washers)						_
Windows (side, rear,)						
Windshield Defroste	r						
Horn							
Mirrors							
Speed Indicator	,						
Restraining Devices	& Seats			·			
Brakes (incl. parking	g brake)			·			
Heater							
Air Conditioning			_				
Door Handles (inter	•		<u> </u>				
DISCLOSURE ST reasonable diligence be as indicated above	in inspecting this	n an A.S.E. vehicle. On	Certified the basis o	Fechnician f such insp	ection, I declar	e tne apparent	e and have exercised existing condition to
A.S.E. Certified Te	echnician: Signatu	re: <u>- 2</u>	- 11.	n	Printed Na	me: <u>SCA-</u>	THEILURAN
Business: Act fee	ANTO CLC	Address	:: <u>/3x /</u>		men wis		Date: 11 11 19

NAME OF BUSINESS: Luxury Limo	os LLC		
VEHICLE MAKE: Ford	MODE	EL: Limo Bus	YEAR: 2002
VIN: 1FDXE45S42HA00861			
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			
Parking Lamps			
Directional Lamps			
Flashing Warning Lamps		·	
Side Marker Lamps/Reflectors			
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)	•		
Back Up Lamps			
Brake Lamps	·		
Steering System			
Hood & Trunk Latches			
Emission/Exhaust System			
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less that	an 2/32 of an inch)		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			
Windows (side, rear)			
Windshield Defroster			
Horn			
Mirrors		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Speed Indicator			
Restraining Devices & Seats			
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			
Heater			
Air Conditioning			
Door Handles (interior & exterior)	 		
DISCLOSURE STATEMENT: I ar reasonable diligence in inspecting this be as indicated above.	n an A.S.E. Certified vehicle. On the basis of	Technician with an unexpof such inspection, I declar	ired certificate and have exercised e the apparent existing condition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician: Signatur	re: Kland	Printed Na	me: Sem THELMA
Business: Au Pro A-TO	Address:	145 Hornen L	Date: 11 11 19

NAME OF BUSINESS: Lu	xury Limos LLC	·				
VEHICLE MAKE: Lincoln		MODE	L: Lime	ousine	YEAR:	2003
VIN: 1L1FM81W23Y658003					•	
·	NEEDS R	EPAIR	DAT	E OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR	RNECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and a	im)					
Parking Lamps						
Directional Lamps				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Flashing Warning Lamps		<u> </u>		··· ·		
Side Marker Lamps/Reflector	rs					
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)						
Back Up Lamps		<u></u>				
Brake Lamps						-
Steering System			-			
Hood & Trunk Latches						
Emission/Exhaust System						
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not	t be less than 2/32 of an	inch)				
Windshield (incl. wipers & w	ashers)					
Windows (side, rear)		·	-			
Windshield Defroster						
Horn	· · ·			<u></u>		
Mirrors						
Speed Indicator						
Restraining Devices & Seats						
Brakes (incl. parking brake)						-
Heater				-		
Air Conditioning						<u> </u>
Door Handles (interior & ext	erior)					
DISCLOSURE STATEME reasonable diligence in inspe be as indicated above.	ENT: I am an A.S.E. cting this vehicle. On	Certified 1 the basis of	rechnici f such in	spection, I deciar	e me apparem d	existing condition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician	n: Signature:	er Apr	<u> </u>	Printed Na	me: <u>5<an< u=""></an<></u>	THELLAND
Business: Au Pro Avra	LLC Address	s: <u>////</u>				oate: 11 11 19

NAME OF BUSINESS:	Luxury Limos LLC	-				
VEHICLE MAKE: Linco	oln	MODEI	_: Limous	sine	YEAR: 2003	
VIN: 1L1FM81W23Y600	165	<u> </u>				
	NEEDS R	EPAIR	DATE	OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESS	ARY
Headlamps (incl. cover an	d aim)					
Parking Lamps		<u> </u>				
Directional Lamps						
Flashing Warning Lamps			-			
Side Marker Lamps/Reflec	ctors					
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)						
Back Up Lamps						
Brake Lamps			•••			
Steering System	<u></u>					
Hood & Trunk Latches						
Emission/Exhaust System		<u>. </u>				
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall	not be less than 2/32 of an	inch)				
Windshield (incl. wipers d	& washers)					
Windows (side, rear)						
Windshield Defroster						
Horn						
Mirrors						
Speed Indicator						•
Restraining Devices & Se	ats					
Brakes (incl. parking brak	ke)					
Heater						
Air Conditioning						
Door Handles (interior &		· · · ·				
DISCLOSURE STATES reasonable diligence in instead above.	MENT: I am an A.S.E. specting this vehicle. On	Certified 7 the basis of	Technician F such insp	with an unexp ection, I declare	ired certificate and have e the apparent existing co	exercised ndition to
A.S.E. Certified Technic	rian: Signature:	udje	em	Printed Na	me: San Thelan	
Business: Au Pau A	Addres	s: <u>Ax</u>	145	Huma	Date:	<u> 11 1</u> 9

NAME OF BUSINESS: Luxury Limos	LLC					
VEHICLE MAKE: Ford		MODEL	Limo	Van	YEAR:	2003
VIN: 1FTNS24L73HB54632						
	NEEDS R	EPAIR	DATE	OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR	RNECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)		_				
Parking Lamps		_				
Directional Lamps						
Flashing Warning Lamps						
Side Marker Lamps/Reflectors				 		
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)						
Back Up Lamps				· 		
Brake Lamps		<u> </u>				<u></u>
Steering System						
Hood & Trunk Latches		.				
Emission/Exhaust System						
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less that	n 2/32 of an i	nch)		<u> </u>		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)						
Windows (side, rear)		_				
Windshield Defroster						 .
Horn		_			<u>_</u> -	
Mirrors						·
Speed Indicator		_				
Restraining Devices & Seats						
Brakes (incl. parking brake)		_				
Heater						
Air Conditioning						
Door Handles (interior & exterior)						
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this v be as indicated above.	an A.S.E. or the contract of t	Certified Te	echnician such insp	with an unexpoection, I declare	ired certificate e the apparent e	and have exercised xisting condition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician: Signature	: <u> </u>	m Ker		Printed Na	me: <u>\$&**</u>	Mer more
Business: ALL PUB PATO CLC	Address	. <u>//</u> /	45	Housen	<u>رايا</u>	ate: 11 /1 /5

NAME OF BUSINESS: Luxury Lime	os LLC			·	
VEHICLE MAKE: Lincoln	1	MODEL: MK	х	YEAR: 2013	<u></u>
VIN: 2LMDJ8JK6DBL12938					
	NEEDS REP	AIR DAT	E OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSA	RY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)	,				
Parking Lamps					
Directional Lamps					
Flashing Warning Lamps					
Side Marker Lamps/Reflectors					
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)					
Back Up Lamps					
Brake Lamps					
Steering System					
Hood & Trunk Latches					
Emission/Exhaust System	·				
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less ti	han 2/32 of an inci	h)	····		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)					
Windows (side, rear)					
Windshield Defroster					
Horn					
Mirrors					
Speed Indicator					
Restraining Devices & Seats					
Brakes (incl. parking brake)					
Heater					
Air Conditioning					
Door Handles (interior & exterior)					
DISCLOSURE STATEMENT: I a reasonable diligence in inspecting this be as indicated above.	s vehicle. On the	rtified Technici basis of such in	spection, I declar	e the apparent existing cond	lition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician: Signatu	ire: Hand	lem-	Printed Na	me: Gear THEL ma	<u> </u>
Business: Acc ono are ccc	Address: _	Ax 145	House w	Date:	19

NAME OF BUSINESS: [Luxury Limos LLC					
VEHICLE MAKE: Lincoln		MODE	_: Navigator L	YEAR: 2014		
VIN: 5LMJJ3J51EEL002	91					
	NEEDS	REPAIR	DATE OF REPAI	R NO REPAIR NECESSARY		
Headlamps (incl. cover ar	nd aim)					
Parking Lamps						
Directional Lamps						
Flashing Warning Lamps						
Side Marker Lamps/Refle	ectors					
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)						
Back Up Lamps						
Brake Lamps						
Steering System						
Hood & Trunk Latches		•				
Emission/Exhaust System						
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall		an inch)				
Windshield (incl. wipers	& washers)					
Windows (side, rear)						
Windshield Defroster	·					
Horn						
Mirrors						
Speed Indicator						
Restraining Devices & Se	eats					
Brakes (incl. parking brain	ke)					
Heater						
Air Conditioning		 				
Door Handles (interior &	exterior)					
DISCLOSURE STATE reasonable diligence in in be as indicated above.	MENT: I am an A.S. specting this vehicle.	E. Certified 7	Technician with an unof such inspection, I dec	expired certificate and have exercised lare the apparent existing condition to		
A.S.E. Certified Technic	cian: Signature:	me	Printed	Name: Scaw Theirs		
Business: AU Pao AU	TO LLC Add	ress: Box	M5 Howar	Date: 11 11 19		

NAME OF BUSINESS: Luxury Limos	s LLC					
VEHICLE MAKE: Lincoln		MODEL: Navigator L		r L	YEAR:	2016
VIN: 5LMJJ3LT1GEL01259						
	NEEDS REF	PAIR	DATE O	F REPAIR	NO REPAIR	RNECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)						
Parking Lamps						
Directional Lamps		_				
Flashing Warning Lamps		<u>.</u>				
Side Marker Lamps/Reflectors				· 		
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)						
Back Up Lamps						
Brake Lamps						
Steering System						
Hood & Trunk Latches						
Emission/Exhaust System						·
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less that	n 2/32 of an inc	h)				
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)		-				
Windows (side, rear)						
Windshield Defroster		<u>-</u>				
Horn		-				
Mirrors	· .	_				
Speed Indicator		_			·	
Restraining Devices & Seats		-				
Brakes (incl. parking brake)		-				
Heater		_				
Air Conditioning		÷	 			
Door Handles (interior & exterior)		_				
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this vibe as indicated above.	n an A.S.E, Cevehicle. On the	ertified Tec basis of su	hnician w ich inspec	ith an unexpi tion, I declare	red certificate the apparent of	and have exercised existing condition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician: Signatur		Kan			ne: 7500 7	
Business: ALL PRO AUR LLC	Address: _	80× 145	Hucan	en us	D	ate: // // / 5

Per Sec. 10-589, each public passenger vehicle shall be kept and maintained in a safe and reliable condition. To insure the safe condition of all motor vehicles, applicant must present to the City Clerk an <u>original</u> certificate of inspection as to the mechanical condition of the automobile from an A.S.E. certified technician (other than vehicle owner/employee).

Rev. 11/2017

NAME OF BUSINESS: Luxury Limos	LLC				
VEHICLE MAKE: Ford	N	MODEL: Stare	craft Limo Bus	YEAR:	2017
VIN: 1FDES8PM9HKB36386					
	NEEDS REPA	AIR DAT	E OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR	NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)	-				
Parking Lamps					
Directional Lamps					
Flashing Warning Lamps					
Side Marker Lamps/Reflectors					
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)					
Back Up Lamps					
Brake Lamps					
Steering System					
Hood & Trunk Latches					
Emission/Exhaust System					
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less that	n 2/32 of an inch)				
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)					
Windows (side, rear)					
Windshield Defroster					
Horn					
Mirrors					
Speed Indicator					
Restraining Devices & Seats					
Brakes (incl. parking brake)					
Heater ·					
Air Conditioning					
Door Handles (interior & exterior)					
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this v be as indicated above.	vehicle. On the b	pasis of such in	spection, I declar	e the apparent e	xisting condition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician: Signature	e: Lêne	Kem	Printed Na	me: 5chw ?	THE COURSE
A.S.E. Certified Technician: Signature Business: AuPas And LL	Address:	BOX 145	Hormen u	د بر Da	nte: // // /9